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Women / 8 / Younger
Session: 10A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amanda Zeng8064
Gymnastics East

9.000 9.525 9.5758.925 37.025
2T 1 5 1 1 

1 

Hannah Sangwin8077
Leading Edge

9.175 9.000 9.1259.050 36.350
1 3 4 6 2 

2 

Ryzele Lagdaan8075
Leading Edge

9.000 9.075 8.9509.075 36.100
3T 2 2T 9 3 

3 

Katie Barnard8138
Westside Academy

8.700 8.400 9.4759.075 35.650
4 7 3T 2 4 

4 

Hana Hill8044
Dynamic

8.450 8.775 8.2258.850 34.300
6T 5 7 12 5 

5 

Amaya Gales8001
All American

8.450 7.650 9.2258.800 34.125
7T 12 8 4 6 

6 

Blakely Bornstein8092
North Coast

8.600 8.000 9.0508.400 34.050
5 10 10 8 7 

7 

Jordan Cucksey8093
North Coast

8.325 7.700 8.6508.575 33.250
10 11 9 11 8 

8 

Gina Twenge8046
Dynamic

8.100 8.350 9.0757.700 33.225
12 8 14 7 9 

9 

Piper Polanik8004
All American

8.375 8.475 7.6008.300 32.750
8 6 11 15 10 

10 

Sarah Barker8065
Gymnastics Northwest

8.225 7.550 8.7757.900 32.450
11 13 13 10 11 

11 

Grace Stephens8005
All American

8.075 8.300 7.8508.050 32.275
13 9 12 14 12 

12 

Lacey Parker8129
Top Flyte

8.350 5.300 7.9508.875 30.475
9 15 6 13 13 

13 

Kara Tully8145
Westside Academy

0.000 8.800 9.3509.150 27.300
14T 4 1 3 14 

14 

Jada Fouch8127
Top Flyte

0.000 5.900 9.1506.900 21.950
15T 14 15 5 15 

15 
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Women / 8 / Middle
Session: 10A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jennifer Powers8076
Leading Edge

9.375 8.550 9.4259.200 36.550
1 7T 2 1 1 

1 

Gabriela Griffin8140
Westside Academy

8.700 8.950 9.0759.175 35.900
5T 3 3 5 2 

2 

Kelsey Bassett8071
Leading Edge

8.775 8.300 9.3009.300 35.675
4 9 1 2 3 

3 

Taylor Eastwood8073
Leading Edge

8.150 9.025 9.2759.100 35.550
11 2 5 3 4 

4 

Natalia Jahangiri8142
Westside Academy

9.250 9.375 8.6008.200 35.425
2 1 9 12 5 

5 

Makayla Hui8002
All American

8.450 8.600 9.0509.150 35.250
8 5T 4 6 6 

6 

Nicole Hebda8141
Westside Academy

8.600 8.550 9.2508.800 35.200
7 8T 6 4 7 

7 

Aubree Pier8003
All American

8.700 8.925 8.8258.650 35.100
6T 4 7 10T 8 

8 

Ayla  Nguyen8128
Top Flyte

8.400 8.600 8.8507.400 33.250
9T 6T 12 8T 9 

9 

Jessie Gorman8074
Leading Edge

8.075 7.625 8.9508.150 32.800
12 10 10 7 10 

10 

Riley Aiken8070
Leading Edge

8.975 7.350 8.8257.450 32.600
3 12 11 11T 11 

11 

Natalie Haffner8066
Gymnastics Northwest

8.400 7.400 8.8507.300 31.950
10T 11 13 9T 12 

12 

Natalie Aaron8135
Westside Academy

0.000 0.000 8.0008.300 16.300
13 13 8 13 13 

13 
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Women / 8 / Older
Session: 10A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taylor Sugg8115
Riverside Gymnastics

8.850 8.800 9.4009.150 36.200
3 2 2 1 1 

1 

Ciera Weber9055
Gymnastics East

9.250 8.300 9.3009.200 36.050
1 5 1 2 2 

2 

Jolie Chiu8068
Gymtowne Gymnastics

9.225 8.875 9.1008.450 35.650
2 1 8 5 3 

3 

Maya Fletcher8061
Gymnastics East

8.600 8.350 9.0509.100 35.100
4T 4 3 6 4 

4 

Allyson Ely8101
Northshore

8.600 8.125 9.2758.875 34.875
5T 8 6 3 5 

5 

Maya Gordon8094
North Coast

8.525 8.250 9.1757.050 33.000
6 6T 15T 4 6 

6 

Laurel Dawson8111
Rigert Elite

8.150 6.550 8.7257.925 31.350
9 11 9 10 7 

7 

Mikhayla Baravik8110
Rigert Elite

8.350 6.450 8.8257.600 31.225
7 12 13 8T 8 

8 

Quinn Davis8072
Leading Edge

0.000 8.050 8.8257.800 24.675
11T 9 11 9T 9 

9 

Mckenzie Jones8045
Dynamic

8.275 0.000 8.6507.650 24.575
8 14T 12 11 10 

10 

Genevieve Gallagher8078
Metro

0.000 0.000 8.8758.800 17.675
12T 15T 7 7 11 

11 

Gabrielle Diebner8060
Gymnastics East

0.000 8.450 0.0008.975 17.425
13T 3 4 12T 12 

12 

Clara Lang8079
Metro

7.850 7.700 0.0000.000 15.550
10 10 17 13T 13 

13 

Daniela Torvalds8144
Westside Academy

0.000 8.250 0.0007.050 15.300
14T 7T 16T 14T 14 

14 

Cedar Willey8116
Riverside Gymnastics

0.000 5.800 0.0008.900 14.700
15T 13 5 15T 15 

15 

Hannah Hinshaw8114
Riverside Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 0.0007.900 7.900
16T 16T 10 16T 16 

16 

Bailey Coyner8113
Riverside Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 0.0007.100 7.100
17T 17T 14 17T 17 

17 
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: 10A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Leading Edge X 110.250 27.550 27.100 27.600 28.000
21 2 1

8076 Jennifer Powers 9.375 9.4259.200
8077 Hannah Sangwin 9.175 9.000
8075 Ryzele Lagdaan 9.000 9.075
8073 Taylor Eastwood 9.025 9.2759.100
8071 Kelsey Bassett 9.3009.300

2 Westside Academy X 109.250 26.650 27.125 27.400 28.075
13 1 2

8142 Natalia Jahangiri 9.250 9.375
8140 Gabriela Griffin 8.700 8.950 9.175
8138 Katie Barnard 8.700 9.4759.075
8145 Kara Tully 8.800 9.3509.150
8141 Nicole Hebda 9.250

3 Gymnastics East X 108.375 26.850 26.325 27.275 27.925
32 3 3

9055 Ciera Weber 9.250 9.3009.200
8064 Amanda Zeng 9.000 9.525 9.575
8061 Maya Fletcher 8.600 8.350 9.0509.100
8060 Gabrielle Diebner 8.450 8.975

4 All American X 105.300 25.600 26.000 26.600 27.100
44 4 4

8003 Aubree Pier 8.700 8.925 8.8258.650
8002 Makayla Hui 8.450 8.600 9.0509.150
8001 Amaya Gales 8.450 9.2258.800
8004 Piper Polanik 8.475

5 North Coast X 100.300 25.450 23.950 24.025 26.875
55 5 7

8092 Blakely Bornstein 8.600 8.000 9.0508.400
8094 Maya Gordon 8.525 8.250 9.1757.050
8093 Jordan Cucksey 8.325 7.700 8.6508.575

6 Dynamic X 92.100 24.825 17.125 24.200 25.950
6T6 7 6

8044 Hana Hill 8.450 8.775 8.2258.850
8045 Mckenzie Jones 8.275 8.6507.650
8046 Gina Twenge 8.100 8.350 9.0757.700
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: 10A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

7 Top Flyte X 85.675 16.750 19.800 23.175 25.950
7T7 6 8

8128 Ayla  Nguyen 8.400 8.600 8.8507.400
8129 Lacey Parker 8.350 5.300 7.9508.875
8127 Jada Fouch 5.900 9.1506.900

8 Riverside Gymnastics X 58.800 8.850 14.600 25.950 9.400
88 8 5

8115 Taylor Sugg 8.850 8.800 9.4009.150
8116 Cedar Willey 5.800 8.900
8114 Hannah Hinshaw 7.900
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